
TEAM 4- TRAINING 4/18/03

Buddy Cloud, FDOT- Tallahssee,  TIM Facilitator, 850/414-4862,  buddy.cloud@dot.state.fl.us

Lap Hoang, FDOT,TIM Program Managert , 850/414-4866, Lap.Hoang@dot.state.fl.us

Elizabeth Birriel, FDOT-Deputy State Traffic Engineer, 850/414-4866, Elizabeth.birriel@dot.state.fl.us

John Sparks, PB Farradyne, Technical Advisor, 954/714-4910,   sparks@pbworld.com

Roger Madden, PB Farradyne, Technical Advisor, 850/410-5610, roger.madden@dot.state.fl.us

Ted Smith, PB Farradyne, Technical Advisor, 954/714-5831, smithar@pbworld.com

John O’Laughlin, PB Farradyne, Team Technical Advisor, 206/382-5265,  olaughlin@pbworld.com

Charles Wallace, PB Farradyne, Technical Support, 352/374-6635, wallace @pbworld.com

Hebbani Lokesh, Chairman FHWA, 850/942-9650, hebbani.lokesh@fhwa.dot.gov

Jennifer Heller ,Traffic Operations-District 5, 386/943-5322, jennifer.heller@dot.state.fl.us

Chris Brown, DOT-TPK, 321/229-4487, chris.brown@dot.state.us

Darrell Johnson, Sr., Johnson’s Wrecker Service, Inc., 407/293-2540, jws500@aol.com

Joe Cammarata, J and J Towing, 954/972-0855,  FAX  954/972-7383

Joe  Driscoll, Driscoll’s towing, 954-946-4747, tow4fun24@aol.com

Wes Wilburn, PWOF Trainer, 910/486-8928, weswilburn@aol.com

Mike Seamon, PWOF, 407/296-3316,mseamon@hotmail.com

Alex Slaughter, Maint.  District 2-Jacksonville, 904/360-5200, alex.slaughter@dot.state.fl.us

Alan Gold, Lyons Towing, 1107 Old Dixie Highway, Lake Park, Fl. 33403, lyonsfla@earthlink.com

Nick Adams, ITS Office- Tallahassee, 850/410-5608, nick.adams@dot.state.fl.us

Gaetano (Guy) Francese, DOT-ITS, Traffic Operations-District 4,
954/777-4366,Gaetano.Francese@dot.state.fl.us

Elizabeth McCrary,FDOT-Chipley, 850/638-0250, Elizabeth.mccrary@dot.state.fl.us

Ron Anderson, FDOT-ECO, 913/975-6248, ron.anderson@dot.state.fl.us

Ed Ward, DOT-Lake City-EMO,,386/961-7581, ed.ward@dot.state.fl.us

Ruth Landau, Fryer’s Towing, 386/255-0481, rucarla@aol.com

David McCrystal, FHP, 407/737-2300, mccrystal.david@fhp.hsmv.fl.us   



Tony Jung, FHP, 407/737-2300X1016, jung.Anthony@fhp.hsmv.state.fl.us

Chris Kibler, Signal Eng.-City of Orlando, 407/246-2334, chris.kibler@cityoforlando.net

Ron Kelley, Osceola Sheriff’s Dept, 407/348-2222, kelleyronald422@cs.com

Steve Bradley, Osceola Sheriff’s Dept, sb1a@osceola.org

Angel Reanos, FDOT-Miami, 305/499-2483, ange.reanos@dot.state.fl.us

Donna Shannahan, FDOT-Jax, 904/360-5461, donna.shannahan@dot.state.fl.us

Bill Wilshire, FDOT-Tampa, 813/975-6612, bill.wilshire@dot.state.fl.us

Glenn Landau, Fryers Towing, 386/255-7656, fryerstowing@aol.com

Patti Broderick, Orange County Public Safety,407,836-2794, patti.Broderick@ocfl.net

David Maloney, FDOT- Ft. Luderdale, 561/432-4966X1133

Denny Pedrick, Melbourne, fl.,321/508-9311, dpedrick@tampabay.rr.com

AL. Harris, Melbourne, Fl., 321/508-9311, aljib@aol.com

Ronald Kelley, Osceola Sheriff’s Office, 407/348-2222, kelleyronald422@cs.com

Rebecca Borders, Osceola Sheriff’s Office, 407/348-1109, bbor@osceola.org

Mike Seamons, PWOF, 407/296-3316, mseamons@hotmail.com

Leo Huang, FDOT-TPK, 407/532-3999, yile.huang@dot.state.fl.us

Bill Zielonka, Lynx, 407/841-2279, bzeilonka@golynx.com

Tony Wilson, Lynx, 407/841-2279, twilson@golynx.com

L. A. Griffin, OOCEA, 407/316-3800, griffinl@oocea.com

Pat Santegelo, FHP, 561/640-2831, santegelo.pat@fhp.hsmv.state.fl.us

Ibrahim A. Egeli FHP-Lake Worth, 561/433-3618, Egeli.IA@fhp.hsmv.state.fl.us


